08-04-2018 | Jels, Danmark
Duathlon Classic

0 INFO

< tilbage
Placering # Startnr. #
Duathlon
Maend
34. 2
21. 4
59. 5
56. 6
79. 7
93. 9
63. 11
87. 12
77. 15
54, 16
96. 17
91. 18
55. 20
21
6 22
48. 26
25. 27
32. 28
39. 29
95. 33
45, 34
92. 35
81. 37
33. 38
41. 40
46. 41
= 16. 42
42. 43
26. L
89. 45
65. L6
97. 48
19. 49
66. 50
30. 52
a1. o4
90. 55
4Lh, 60
11. 61
50. 62
43, 63
68. 64
14. 65
27. 66
8 67
23. 68
47. 69
70
94. 71
52. 72
18. 74
86. 75
9. 76
29. 77
22. 78
49. 79
40. 81
76. 82
37. 83
84. 84
= 1. 85
4. 86
13. 87
3. 88
72. 89
5 90
2 91
75. 92
64. 93
35. 95
38. 96
53. 97
58. 98
78. 99
36. 100
12. 101
60. 102
73. 103
105
10. 106
74, 107
57. 108
70. 110
62. 112
88. 113
31. 115
83. 116
24, 117
82. 118
15. 119
61. 120
67. 121
7. 122
69. 123
71. 125
20. 127
17. 129
80. 132
28. 133
98. 10
32
126
Kvinder
1. 13
16. 19
2. 23
12. 24
b, 37
18. 39
22. 47
14. 53
20. 56
19. 57
15. 59
10. 73
9. 80
7. 94
13. 104
6. 109
5. 111
17. 114
8. 124
21. 128
11. 131

Antal gennemfarte: 123

ARRANGOR

Kontakt person pad vegne af Jels
triathlon

Ib Stokkebye TLF. 25521317
ib@run2u.dk
http://www.jels-triathlon.dk

GRUPPER

Run2u.dk
Triathlon jels

Served by my4.raceresult.com

e

Name *

Christian Godtfredsen
Mikael Schleidt

Poul M. Christensen
John Hansen
Flemming Grove
Anders Friis Jargensen
René G. Nielsen

Poul Pedersen

Lars Christiansen
Seren Olesen

Daniel Hansen

Esben Frederiksen
Stefan Fugl Hansen
Hans Hansen

Gregers Christensen
KajJepsen

Thomas Lindsten
Jonas Andersen

Claus Jacobsen

Jan Gravgaard
Christian Jessen
Flemming Blom Kjaergaard
Per Gravgaard

Mark Thomsen

Morten Buskov
Andreas Mentz

René Nielsen

Boris Bjulver

Kim Minke

Thomas Hvid Pedersen
Victor Borella Jessen
Preben Tamborg Pedersen
Lars Aagaard Hansen
Anders Harholt Frederiksen
Anders Winkler Pedersen
Henrik Lidemann
Michael Stahl

Allan Andersen
Kenneth Vestesen

Jan Nissen

Klaus Mortensen

Kaj Nielsen

Alexander Pryds

Rene Steenberg Olsen
Nikolaj Rud Serensen
Jan Praestholm

John Hermansen
Bjarne Thomsen

Kim Banning Petersen
Mathias Amtoft Bredsgaard
Lasse Hgj Christensen
Stig Haumann Langsager
Jacob Aagaard Ernst
Erik Wrang Larsen
Asbjarn Riis

Per Vendelbo

Mads Rosendal Larsen
Per Brink

Knud Erik Knudsen
Ken Brink

Mikkel Rosendal Larsen
Marian Just Borsinski
Martin Kjglby Jargensen
Morten Banke

Michael Heiberg

Jens @stergaard
Kristian Hindkjeer
Mikael Jepsen

Ib Therkelsen

Kristian Hagenhaug
Leif Messerschmidt
Morten Buhl

Glen Voss

Gert Maller

Frank Rasmussen
Esben Lykkegaard
Claus Myrthu-Nielsen
Ejner Christensen
Jesper Nybo Riis
Oliver Martinussen
Jan Olesen

Niels Frede Thomsen
Thomas Knudsen

Lars Johansen

Finn Bay Christensen
Lars Brix

Martin Simonsen
Morten Nartoft Seiger
Jesper B. Hansen
Christian Stounberg
Anders Seppa

Lars Kirk

Jesper Dahl Pedersen
Kenneth Kryger Sgrensen
Poul Broch

Daniel Paulsen
Andreas Nargaard
Lars Pedersen
Christian Holmer
Philip Niél

Pehr Knudsen

Oliver Korfitsen

Katrine Meldgaard
Lene Grgndal

Kristine Arnborg

Pia Graagaard

Line Brandt Pedersen
Betina Hansen

Bodil Junker Pedersen
Tanja Ludemann
Hanne Kirkegaard
Marie Helles

Simone Larsen
Kirsten March

Mette Bjeld

Mette Kjaer Andresen
Janne Frimodt
Frederikke I[don-Andersen
Anni Pedersen
Frederikke Bay Christensen
Dorthea Jargensen
Ulla Tronborg Nielsen
Lea Bang

TIDTAGER

Run2u.dk
ib@run2u.dk
http://www.run2u.dk

Triathlon Y

‘ E DELTAGERE

\
Klasse ¢ Leb1 +T1

Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:03,1 00:56,46
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:18:54,0 01:05,14
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:22:41,8 01:06,15
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:21:14,2 02:14,92
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:24:49,4 01:52,21
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:26:08,92 03:20,26
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:19:59,9 02:07,33
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:24:46,4 01:47,54
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:21:37,4 01:40,42
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:21:28,7 01:44,59
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:24:12,0 02:18,14
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:23:41,2 02:40,21
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:22:35,2 01:19,57
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:28:42,1 01:38,41
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:16:49,8 00:46,67
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:21:38,3 01:19,81
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:19:06,7 01:00,20
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:06,6 01:10,11
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:21:15,7 01:44,38
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:24:45,4 01:47,82
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:21:15,0 01:34,28
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:27:29,4 01:42,07
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:22:03,1 02:08,17
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:37,7 01:22,40
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:19:15,0 00:56,11
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:21:17,1 01:53,85
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:17:27,3 00:56,17
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:19:58,2 00:51,36
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:20:13,2 01:47,91
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:24:11,0 02:18,42
Herrer Junior 18-19 ar 0:19:56,9 00:44,91
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:27:09,7 02:49,42
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:20:12,7 01:04,76
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:22:18,5 01:33,62
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:47,6 00:48,23
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:20:35,3 01:35,79
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:23:12,1 01:32,38
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:19:48,0 01:21,32
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:17:57,0 01:02,10
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:20:59,2 01:25,80
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:20:40,0 01:09,14
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:21:45,8 03:24,36
Herrer Junior 18-19 ar 0:17:57,6 01:12,57
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:19:26,9 01:12,22
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:17:42,1 00:57,64
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:19:59,2 00:56,59
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:21:06,9 01:09,49
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:33:36,5 03:18,80
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:26:07,3 02:03,87
Herrer Junior 18-19 ar 0:22:11,7 00:53,58
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:20,0 01:21,15
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:24:47,7 02:00,00
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:46,8 00:46,99
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:45,9 01:25,24
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:17:44,6 00:49,10
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:20:08,1 01:27,23
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:20:35,0 01:07,11
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:20:45,3 02:14,83
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:21:00,1 01:03,81
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:23:32,2 01:47,62
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:02,4 00:54,85
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:16:42,0 00:55,05
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:53,6 00:52,69
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:16:39,3 00:44,81
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:24:46,9 01:54,14
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:05,1 01:53,01
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:19,3 01:00,24
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:24:07,4 01:30,33
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:22:21,0 02:01,83
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:16:53,4 02:06,74
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:19:16,9 02:01,26
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:20:00,5 02:05,03
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:23:09,4 01:40,16
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:23:41,6 01:16,69
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:20:05,1 01:23,26
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:49,6 01:01,49
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:25:03,0 01:11,09
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:21:14,7 02:39,25
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:17:41,6 00:56,75
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:16:49,4 00:44,52
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:22:06,1 01:31,88
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:23:33,2 01:43,23
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:21:18,7 01:20,73
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:21:16,2 01:35,04
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:24:10,8 02:44,33
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:18:55,3 01:15,84
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:24:24,8 00:59,18
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:53,1 00:54,85
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:22:36,7 01:12,98
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:17:04,4 00:43,79
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:22:58,3 01:32,93
Herrer Veteran 40-49 ar 0:25:58,8 02:12,29
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:50,3 00:58,73
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:22:38,2 00:56,95
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:24:22,7 01:48,46
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:16,3 02:05,86
Herrer Junior 18-19 ar 0:18:29,9 00:58,81
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:24:29,4 02:00,21
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:54,3 01:07,77
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:33:54,4 01:24,7/0
Herrer Veteran 50 ar op 0:28:43,9 03:55,36
Herrer Senior 20-39 ar 0:17:48,2 00:52,62
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:20:21,1 02:49,99
Kvinder Veteran 40-49 ar 0:25:13,5 01:44,62
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:22:09,3 01:03,87
Kvinder Veteran 50 ar op 0:24:17,3 01:36,34
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:18:43,3 01:16,85
Kvinder Veteran 50 ar op 0:28:39,7 01:20,41
Kvinder Veteran 40-49 ar 0:27:17,2 01:54,91
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:23:14,4 01:34,97
Kvinder Veteran 50 ar op 0:26:48,1 02:40,84
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:26:44,3 02:26,87
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:23:53,9 02:06,50
Kvinder Veteran 50 ar op 0:23:03,3 01:32,80
Kvinder Veteran 40-49 ar 0:23:13,8 01:23,49
Kvinder Veteran 40-49 ar 0:21:51,6 01:54,75
Kvinder Veteran 40-49 ar 0:23:47,2 02:23,95
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:20:43,0 01:21,35
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:22:15,7 01:55,39
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:26:12,9 02:09,22
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:22:11,4 00:54,80
Kvinder Veteran 50 ar op 0:27:37,3 02:03,88
Kvinder Senior 20-39 ar 0:23:22,8 02:39,09

BETALINGSBEHANDLER

Dan Rider ApS
Groftebjergvej 29
DK 5492 Vissenbjerg
CVR 26719127
race@danrider.dk

VERIFIED
by VISA

Select your language:

€

@ RESULTATER

+ Cykling

1:06:36,2
1:07:18,6
1:14:31,2
1:15:49,0
1:16:54,5
1:21:39,7
1:21:22,8
1:21:40,0
1:22:32,8
1:13:30,8
1:35:21,0
1:28:32,7
1:13:16,9
1:24:39,6
1:05:46,8
1:13:50,0
1:07:50,2
1:10:27,5
1:10:00,0
1:32:56,9
1:12:28,1
1:16:18,0
1:19:27,8
1:09:28,0
1:14:59,0
1:11:49,1
1:08:48,6
1:13:32,5
1:05:12,1
1:21:03,2
1:22:18,3
1:32:28,0
1:03:30,0
1:16:23,8
1:09:14,2
1:14:34,0
1:23:25,5
1:14:18,7
1:06:01,0
1:14:47,6
1:12:55,9
1:16:10,0
1:06:41,0
1:07:39,9
1:05:13,1
1:06:05,3
1:12:54,7
1:14:12,6
1:26:53,0
1:16:24,8
1:07:20,3
1:19:30,6
1:04:28,3
1:09:25,3
1:08:47,9
1:15:23,8
1:12:12,0
1:19:49,0
1:09:01,2
1:19:09,7
1:00:29,4
1:05:15,2
1:04:23,8
1:04:55,0
1:13:53,0
1:02:04,0
1:01:31,0
1:14:22,3
1:15:38,3
1:05:59,2
1:11:36,0
1:18:23,5
1:12:10,5
1:18:51,8
1:10:04,4
1:04:28,7
1:09:33,2
1:19:13,8

1:08:22,1
1:17:28,9
1:13:38,5
1:20:14,7
1:16:48,9
1:24:19,9
1:09:35,2
1:18:27,1
1:07:49,9
1:23:09,4
1:07:55,5
1:15:09,2
1:11:48,0
1:03:13,4
1:17:42,9
1:12:28,7
1:07:00,0
1:03:31,4
1:16:53,2
1:08:20,1
1:37:39,6
1:39:01,3
0:37:43,4

1:08:29,7
1:22:03,3
1:07:59,3
1:18:30,5
1:18:56,3
1:29:50,0
1:41:07,0
1:25:16,9
1:33:30,2
1:33:59,0
1:23:20,2
1:19:21,0
1:19:02,8
1:14:36,6
1:19:33,0
1:16:33,7
1:14:11,9
1:30:32,0
1:18:52,9
1:33:40,9
1:18:42,2

$ T2 ¢ Lob2

01:19,35 0:25:09,1

00:41,09 0:20:10,7
01:05,08 0:24:28,1
01:07,07 0:21:45,7
01:40,07 0:24:58,7
01:18,91 0:29:26,3
00:44,17 0:20:31,6
01:52,24 0:26:08,6
01:03,23 0:23:10,5
00:53,23 0:24:16,7
00:52,52 0:30:06,8
00:35,02 0:24:04,3
01:12,40 0:23:37,5
00:53,07
00:31,25 0:19:11,3
00:35,27 0:23:05,6
00:34,83 0:20:35,8
01:25,97 0:20:11,8
00:54,33 0:21:28,4
00:37,32 0:32:25,8
00:45,44 0:22:39,3
01:16,41 0:33:36,7
00:30,25 0:26:31,7
00:39,50 0:21:35,1
00:38,18 0:19:58,0
00:41,86 0:23:03,9
00:44,26 0:18:18,1
00:47,11 0:21:31,4
00:46,14 0:21:15,8
01:55,66 0:29:08,0
00:46,50 0:21:23,0
00:24,00 0:32:11,7
00:48,53 0:21:18,3
01:02,01 0:24:37,2
00:39,80 0:20:56,8
00:44,58 0:23:17,7
01:43,24 0:29:05,0
00:41,14 0:21:49,7
00:59,93 0:18:25,7
00:41,36 0:22:43,5
00:51,78 0:22:00,0
00:46,83 0:24:00,4
00:47,28 0:18:37,5
00:45,50 0:20:29,3
00:35,66 0:19:05,7
00:40,31 0:21:00,6
00:51,14 0:22:57,8
01:40,83

0:28:55,3
00:38,72 0:21:12,3
00:40,66 0:19:01,9
01:28,44 0:26:46,1
01:01,06 0:19:14,5
00:42,84 0:19:50,9
00:34,37 0:20:30,6
00:48,46 0:22:43,9
00:33,29 0:21:06,5
00:46,30 0:26:27,3
00:58,98 0:21:30,6
01:44,02 0:27:51,3
00:31,11 0:19:34,2
00:39,59 0:18:05,0
00:45,97 0:20:02,6
00:36,75 0:18:06,3
00:29,45 0:27:31,1
00:52,27 0:19:13,8
00:50,28 0:19:09,1
00:52,00 0:28:44,4
00:51,25 0:24:09,4
00:44,05 0:20:12,0
00:34,70  0:20:38,0
00:54,51 0:25:25,6
00:30,68 0:25:51,3
00:49,73 0:20:46,9
00:34,33 0:19:53,6
00:59,31 0:27:26,8
01:33,93 0:24:02,6
00:36,91 0:17:47,3
01:02,60 0:26:58,1
01:14,23 0:23:07,0
00:37,28 0:23:03,1
00:33,58 0:24:19,1
01:14,18 0:25:57,1
00:37,69 0:20:05,3
00:50,41 0:27:11,4
00:39,65 0:20:35,9
01:10,79 0:23:16,7
00:37,48 0:19:34,8
00:42,65 0:24:09,2
00:45,79 0:25:12,9
00:38,41 0:19:40,1
00:43,86 0:24:26,2
01:13,20 0:27:27,4
00:41,89 0:19:30,1
00:52,31 0:22:46,9
01:04,54 0:25:55,3
00:41,56 0:20:56,1

02:59,35 0:36:06,5

00:49,75 0:22:04,4

01:00,60 0:27:43,1
00:42,51 0:23:01,0
00:33,54 0:26:13,0
00:49,94 0:21:02,8
00:28,89 0:29:29,5
01:28,02 0:30:27,1
01:04,30 0:24:10,4
00:43,36 0:28:17,7
00:42,03 0:26:31,3
01:15,64 0:25:20,4
00:45,24 0:24:47,3
00:42,22 0:23:45,5
01:26,62 0:22:41,1
00:35,56 0:25:59,9
00:39,77 0:22:16,4
00:39,94 0:29:26,0
00:58,42 0:22:22,4
00:41,61 0:33:25,3

00:28,07 0:24:55,6

Tid

1:52:04,3
1:48:09,7
2:03:52,4
2:02:10,9
2:10:15,0
2:21:54,1
2:04:46,0
2:16:14,9
2:10:04,4
2:01:54,2
2:32:50,5
2:19:33,5
2:02:01,7

1:43:06,0
2:00:29,1
1:49:07,8
1:51:22,1
1:55:22,9
2:32:33,3
1:58:42,2
2:20:22,7
2:10:41,2
1:51:42,7
1:55:46,3
1:58:45,9
1:46:14,5
1:56:40,7
1:49:15,3
2:18:36,4
2:05:09,7
2:35:02,9
1:46:54,5
2:05:55,2
1:50:26,8
2:00:47,5
2:18:58,3
1:57:59,1
1:44:25,8
2:00:37,6
1:57:36,9
2:06:07,4
1:45:15,9
1:49:34,0
1:43:34,2
1:48:42,1
1:59:00,1

2:23:30,9
2:01:21,2
1:46:44,1
2:14:32,9
1:44:17,7
1:50:10,4
1:48:26,6
2:00:31,5
1:55:33,9
2:10:02,8
1:53:34,8
2:14:05,0
1:39:32,1
1:41:37,0
1:44:58,7
1:41:02,3
2:08:34,8
1:42:08,2
1:40:50,0
2:09:36,6
2:05:01,8
1:52:05,3
1:53:50,2
2:01:41,3
2:03:20,2
2:10:12,2
1:53:09,5
1:44:47,8
2:04:13,5
2:08:44,4

1:44:20,4
2:09:07,6
2:03:16,4
2:06:34,6
2:04:32,9
2:18:26,4
1:50:29,4
2:11:53,0
1:48:53,5
2:11:26,6
1:45:56,1
2:04:32,3
2:05:57,9
1:43:21,0
2:06:28,2
2:07:20,6
1:47:34,2
1:46:39,4
2:10:22,7
1:49:59,8
a.k.

a.k.

a.k.

1:54:35,0
2:17:45,2
1:54:56,1
2:11:10,7
2:00:49,3
2:29:48,6
2:42:14,3
2:15:21,0
2:32:00,3
2:30:23,5
2:15:56,7
2:09:29,7
2:08:07,9
2:02:30,7
2:12:19,7
2:02:12,8
2:01:19,2
2:29:00,1
2:05:20,0
2:37:29,0
2:10:07,8

RELATEREDE EVENTS

Duathlon Classic [2021]
Jels triathlon [2020]
Duathlon Classic [2020]
Duathlon Classic [2019]
Jels triathlon [2018]
Jels triathlon [2017]
Duathlon Classic [2017]
Duathlon Classic [2016]

Niiathlan rl



mailto:ib@run2u.dk
http://www.jels-triathlon.dk/
mailto:ib@run2u.dk
http://www.run2u.dk/
http://www.run2u.dk/
mailto:race@danrider.dk
https://my.raceresult.com/g957/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/g941/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/161850/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/136906/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/136897/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/94775/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/81634/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/63469/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/63198/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/47563/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/36905/?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/81633/info?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/81633/participants?lang=dk
https://my.raceresult.com/81633/contact?lang=dk

